
 

Charity Retail Association Calendar Spring 2024 

Charity Retail Association Meeting Dates  

Spring 2024 

 

Date Meeting Location Timings Book 

here 
Wed 7 February Network Meeting: Northern 

Ireland 

Belfast 

 

10am – 3.30pm Book here 

Tue 12 March Scotland Conference Edinburgh 10am – 3.30pm Book here 

Tue 19 March Ecommerce (New Operators) 

Group 

Zoom 2pm – 4.30pm Book here 

Thur 28 March Sustainability Networking 

Group 

Zoom 10am – 12noon Book here 

Thur 18 April Small Retail Chains Group 

(South East) 

Berkhamsted, 

Hertfordshire 

10.30am – 2pm Book here 

Tue 23 April Marketing Group Birmingham 1pm – 4pm Book here 

Tue 30 April Health and Safety Group London 1.30pm – 4.30pm Book here 

Thur 2 May People Management Group Birmingham 1pm – 4pm Book here 

Wed 8 May Ecommerce (Experienced 

Operators) 

London 1.30pm – 4.30pm Book here 

Thur 9 May Gift Aid Group London 1.30pm – 4.30pm Book here 

Tue 14 May Property Group Birmingham 1pm – 4pm Book here 

Wed 15 May Stock and Sustainability 

Group 

Birmingham 1pm – 4pm Book here 

Thur 23 May Scotland Group Edinburgh 1pm – 4pm Book here 

Tue 4 June Small Retail Chains Group 

(South West and Wales) 

Exeter 10.30am – 2pm Book here 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/network-meeting-northern-ireland-tickets-696607350337?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/scotland-conference-tickets-708416261107?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ecommerce-new-operators-group-zoom-registration-773570709817?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sustainability-networking-group-zoom-registration-800959841447?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/small-retail-chains-group-south-east-registration-773571582427?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/marketing-group-birmingham-registration-773572946507?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/health-and-safety-group-london-registration-773573939477?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/people-management-group-birmingham-registration-773575885297?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ecommerce-experienced-operators-group-london-registration-773580579337?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gift-aid-group-london-registration-773581141017?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/property-group-birmingham-registration-773581522157?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stock-and-sustainability-group-birmingham-registration-773583718727?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/scotland-group-edinburgh-registration-773584420827?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/small-retail-chains-group-south-west-and-wales-registration-787969747727?aff=oddtdtcreator
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Thur 6 June Small Retail Chains Group 

(Midlands) 

Leicester 10.30am – 2pm Book here 

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/small-retail-chains-group-midlands-registration-787968132897?aff=oddtdtcreator

